L100000 84190

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000411197930

2023 JUL -5 FILD: 33

RECEIVED

CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

07/05/2023

Da	ate: 07/0	5/2023	a: DW
	Ac	c#I20160000072	4:C)=V
Name:	South Miami Vent	ures IV, LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	15018572		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	<u> </u>	-2 FI	LING
Certified Copy of	□ amendr	ment 1st -	dissolution 2nd
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		try of Destination: ber of Certs:	
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#		5.00 Thank you!	2023 July -5 Turkiju 33

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	outh Miami Ventures IV. LLC						
3003ECT	(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte						
	Lynn Reardon, Senior Paralegal						
	(Name of Person)						
Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP							
	(Firm/Company)						
	201 E. Fourth Street, Suite 1900						
	(Address)						
	Cincinnati, OH 45202						
	(City/State and Zip Code)						
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please call:			202			
Lynn Reardon, Senior Paralegal		513 at (361-1259	2023 JUL -5			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number)	J			
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:			<i>t</i> ;; 19: 33			
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		: 33			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration S Division of C The Centre of 2415 N. Mon Tallahassee, F	orporations `Tallahassee roe Street, Suite 810				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is				
	South Miami Ventures IV, LLC				
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on 08/11/2010	and assigned		
	document number L1000008	1190			
3.	(effective of Note: If the date inserted in the	e dissolution if not effective on the date of date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later that is block does not meet the applicable statutory ive date on the Department of State's records.	n date document is received for filing)		
4.	A description of occurrence (605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c	that resulted in the limited liability companiopy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	y's dissolution pursuant to section		
	Consent of sole member to dissolve.				
5.	If there are no members, enter activities and affairs:	er the name and address of the person appo	inted to wind up the compa		
	dett vittes and arrans.		;		
			<u> </u>		
			5 Fillo: 33		
			<u></u> ω		
			ω ————————————————————————————————————		
6. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	erson or if there are no members, the signat sactivities and affairs:	ture of the person appointed and liste		
s/	Melinda Davis Lux	Melinda Davis Lu			
	Signature	P	rinted Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00